
Complete Summary for JAMES L & JOYCE A OCHS TRUST 
IRR - Person Id: 59526
534 EMMER RD SW

PO BOX 104, GRIDLEY, KS 66852
620-437-6500 jlochs1943@gmail.com 

Date Submitted: 14-JAN-20
Reported by: JAMES OCHS, jlochs1943@gmail.com, 620-437-6500
Owner 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   0 Gallons (0 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings
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&
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to

Water
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Date
Well
Meas.

Comment

22152-00
1300'N
1300'W
5-7-23W
NC SE
CIN: 1 

                        
Reported non-use:   CRP
(Fed. Conservation Reserve
Program) 
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